
Списки групп слушателей вечерних подготовительных курсов 2025 – 2026 

Химия 1 (10 класс) Среда Биология 1 Понедельник Русский язык 1 Четверг 

1. Бражицкая Ульяна Сергеевна 

2. Быченок Дарья Максимовна 

3. Ермак Ксения Александровна 

4. Конколович Каролина Дмитриевна  

5. Латыголец Климентий Александрович 

6. Литвинский Сергей Витальевич 

7. Мороз Даниил Александрович 

8. Пахом Алина Руслановна 

9. Русинович Екатерина Алексеевна 

10. Селецкая Мария Сергеевна 

1. Воробей Полина Сергеевна 

2. Грищенков Руслан Александроаич 

3. Лялюйко Анастасия Викторовна 

4. Масаковская Екатерина Андреевна 

5. Маслюк Ян Антонович 

6. Мурина Вероника Сергеевна 

7. Нагулевич Ромуальда Витальевна 

8. Пожиток Артур Дмитриевич 

9. Попова Ольга Юрьевна 

10. Рихтер Денис Александрович 

11. Сивец Михаил Сергеевич 

12. Сидорова Елизавета Николаевна 

13. Ярошевская Анастасия Максимовна 

1. Андреев Сергей Павлович 

2. Воробей Полина Сергеевна 

3. Галка Анастасия Дмитриевна 

4. Ефимец Юлия Васильевна 

5. Любецкая Мария Евгеньевна 

6. Конопацкая Анастасия Дмитриевна 

7. Маргевич Вероника Андреевна 

8. Прасмыцкая Софья Михайловна 

9. Рихтер Денис Александрович 

10. Сайко Кира Дмитриевна 

11. Сидорова Елизавета Николаевна 

12. Тутин Артур Сергеевич 

13. Урбан Динара Павловна 

Химия 2 (10 класс) Вторник Биология 2 Среда Русский язык 2 Понедельник 

1. Барбутько Елизавета Александровна 

2. Василевская Алина Викторовна 

3. Галимова Алия Ринатовна 

4. Кочева Наталия Вячеславовна 

5. Марчук Фёдор Валерьевич 

6. Протасевич Алеся Алексеевна 

7. Радиончик Арина Вадимовна 

8. Романовская Ксения Викторовна 

9. Савичева Анастасия Вадимовна 

10. Тишкевич Владимир Игоревич 

11. Ясинская Елизавета Сергеевна 

1. Бойко Павел Алексеевич 

2. Гиро Елизавета Олеговна 

3. Давидович Виктория Романовна 

4. Исакович Ярослав Романович 

5. Карпучок Дарья Александровна 

6. Коношенко Иван Евгеньевич 

7. Коростиль Роман Андреевич 

8. Кремез Сергей Дмитриевич 

9. Конопацкая Анастасия Дмитриевна 

10. Новик Кирилл Владимирович 

11. Пархомчик Мария Александровна 

12. Холодилин Никита Дмитриевич 

1. Бойко Павел Алексеевич 

2. Гиро Елизавета Олеговна 

3. Коношенко Иван Евгеньевич 

4. Коростиль Роман Андреевич 

5. Кремез Сергей Дмитриевич 

6. Новик Кирилл Владимирович 

7. Рудак Андрей Васильевич 

8. Старовойт Маргарита Викторовна 

Химия 3 (10 класс) Вторник Биология 3 Понедельник Русский язык 3 Среда 

1. Анискович Яна Владиславовна 

2. Бутенко Прохор Сергеевич  

3. Буткевич Александр Андреевич 

4. Бухтоярова Екатерина Александровна 

5. Козлова Софья Андреевна 

6. Красько Варвара Кирилловна 

7. Полещук Алексей  Александрович 

8. Сенькевич Светлана Дмитриевна  

9. Сушко Аглая Антоновна 

10. Шуляк Маргарита Витальевна  

1. Велешко Илья Витальевич 

2. Дагиль Мария Ильинична 

3. Лосик Елизавета Николаевна 

4. Маркова Варвара Олеговна 

5. Метелица Екатерина Дмитриевна 

6. Могучий Лев Олегович 

7. Нехлебова Полина Вадимовна 

8. Савич Мария Максимовна 

9. Садовский Станислав Андреевич 

10. Салай Алина Николаевна 

11. Шишова Мария Дмитриевна 

12. Якобсон Мария Дмитриевна 

13. Тетерюков Роман Дмитриевич 

1. Вахомчик Анна Владимировна 

2. Грищенков Руслан Александроаич 

3. Легенченко Даниил Андреевич 

4. Масаковская Екатерина Андреевна 

5. Мурина Вероника Сергеевна 

6. Тетерюков Роман Дмитриевич 

7. Ярошевская Анастасия Максимовна 



Химия 4 (10 класс) Среда Биология 4 Вторник  

1. Абрамович Милана Алексеевна 

2. Гапко Владислав Сергеевич 

3. Картузова Виолетта Андреевна 

4. Косицына Екатерина Евгеньевна 

5. Куликовская София Александровна 

6. Курленко Елизавета Олеговна 

7. Макрецкая Евгения Александровна 

8. Петрович Андрей Алексеевич 

9. Побат Андрей Александрович 

10. Ткаченко Полина Сергеевна 

11. Цвырко Антон Викторович 

12. Шиманская Мария Андреевна 

1. Артемчук Полина Александровна 

2. Давиденко Никита Александрович 

3. Карпович Юлия Дмитриевна 

4. Коваленко Артём Олегович 

5. Кырлангыч Арас Сулейманович 

6. Легенченко Даниил Андреевич 

7. Макаревич Анастасия Ивановна 

8. Маркелов Савелий Антонович 

9. Мурашко Варвара Андреевна 

10. Панина Арина Сергеевна 

11. Полховская Валерия Вадимовна 

12. Пульянов Иван Алексеевич 

13. Скок Карина Алексеевна 

14. Цвирко Марина Сергеевна 

 

Химия 5 Среда Биология 5 Среда  

1. Волынцева Дарья Сергеевна 

2. Воробей Полина Сергеевна 

3. Даниловская Ангелина Игоревна 

4. Кырлангыч Арас Сулейманович 

5. Маслюк Ян Антонович 

6. Могучий Лев Олегович 

7. Нагулевич Ромуальда Витальевна 

8. Пожиток Артур Дмитриевич 

9. Рихтер Денис Александрович 

10. Сивец Михаил Сергеевич 

11. Сидорова Елизавета Николаевна 

12. Цвирко Марина Сергеевна 

1. Бессонов Алексей Сергеевич 

2. Вербицкий Трофим Русланович 

3. Дерисаев Давид Дмитриевич 

4. Козловская Ангелина Витальевна 

5. Коцуба Всеволод Александрович 

6. Лисниченко Ярослав Александрович 

7. Погудо Алина Владимировна 

8. Рудак Андрей Васильевич 

9. Старовойт Маргарита Викторовна 

10. Тарасюк Анна Владимировна 

11. Тишкова Яна Игоревна 

 

 

Химия 6 Вторник Биология 6 Среда  

1. Бессонов Алексей Сергеевич 

2. Вербицкий Трофим Русланович 

3. Дерисаев Давид Дмитриевич 

4. Козловская Ангелина Витальевна 

5. Лисниченко Ярослав Александрович 

6. Лосик Елизавета Николаевна 

7. Маргевич Вероника Андреевна 

8. Рябцева Дарья Сергеевна 

9. Тарасюк Анна Владимировна 

10. Тишкова Яна Игоревна 

11. Ярошевская Анастасия Максимовна 

1. Андреев Сергей Павлович 

2. Бринкевич Богдан Александрович 

3. Ефимец Юлия Васильевна 

4. Желудкова Мария Артемьевна 

5. Ленский Михаил Александрович 

6. Любецкая Мария Евгеньевна 

7. Маргевич Вероника Андреевна 

8. Прасмыцкая Софья Михайловна 

9. Рускулис Евгений Каспарович 

10. Сайко Кира Дмитриевна 

11. Станкевич Анна Александровна 

12. Хващевский Артём Александрович 

13. Шелепень Анна Александровна 

 



Химия 7 Четверг   

1. Велешко Илья Витальевич 

2. Гиро Елизавета Олеговна 

3. Давидович Виктория Романовна 

4. Карпович Юлия Дмитриевна 

5. Мурашко Варвара Андреевна 

6. Нехлебова Полина Вадимовна 

7. Погудо Алина Владимировна 

8. Рускулис Евгений Каспарович 

9. Савич Мария Максимовна 

10. Садовский Станислав Андреевич 

11. Шелепень Анна Александровна 

  

Химия 8 Монахова Четверг   

1. Артемчук Полина Александровна 

2. Бойко Павел Алексеевич 

3. Волынцева Дарья Сергеевна 

4. Громыко Надежда Александровна 

5. Коношенко Иван Евгеньевич 

6. Коростиль Роман Андреевич 

7. Кремез Сергей Дмитриевич 

8. Макаревич Анастасия Ивановна 

9. Метелица Екатерина Дмитриевна 

10. Новик Кирилл Владимирович 

11. Старовойт Маргарита Викторовна 

  

Химия 9 Казюлевич Понедельник   

1. Андреев Сергей Павлович 

2. Бринкевич Богдан Александрович 

3. Ефимец Юлия Васильевна 

4. Любецкая Мария Евгеньевна 

5. Маркелов Савелий Антонович 

6. Панина Арина Сергеевна 

7. Пархомчик Мария Александровна 

8. Прасмыцкая Софья Михайловна 

9. Сайко Кира Дмитриевна 

10. Станкевич Анна Александровна 

11. Чаур Никита Вячеславович 

  

 


